BT830 Series
Bluetooth v4.0 Class 1 UART HCI Modules
BT830-ST
BT830-SA
USA: +1.800.492.2320
Europe: +44.1628.858.940
Asia: +852.2923.0610

Approvals Bluetooth® Hardware Controller Subsystem
FCC / IC / CE  All BT830 series
Ordering Information
BT830-SA BTv4.0 Dual Mode UART HCI Module (Integrated Antenna)
BT830-ST BTv4.0 Dual Mode UART HCI Module (SMT Pad for External Antenna)
DVK-BT830-SA Development Kit for BT830-SA Module
DVK-BT830-ST Development Kit for BT830-ST Module
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird:
  BT830-SA-01  DVK-BT830-SA-01  BT830-ST-01-T/R  BT830-ST  BT830-SA-01-T/R  BT830-ST-01